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Block I

Block Il

Block Il1

Block IV

Final
Exams

Reset
Exams

Faculty of Pharmacy
Academic Calender
1st Year Pharm D Students

2019/2020

28/09/2019

10/10/2019
17/10/2019
24/10/2019
31/10/2019
07/11/2019
14/11/2019
21/11/2019
28/11/2019
05/12/2019
12/12/2019
19/12/2019
26/12/2019
02/01/2020
09/01/2020
16/01/2020
23/01/2020
30/01/2020
06/02/2020
13/02/2020
20/02/2020
27/02/2020
05/03/2020
12/03/2020
19/03/2020
26/03/2020
02/04/2020
09/04/2020
16/04/2020
23/04/2020
30/04/2020
07/05/2020
14/05/2020
21/05/2020
28/05/2020
04/06/2020
11/06/2020
18/06/2020
25/06/2020
02/07/2020
05/07/2020
14/07/2020
21/07/2020
26/07/2020
01/08/2020
13/08/2020
20/08/2020
31/08/2020
01/09/2020
08/09/2020
15/09/2020
22/09/2020

26/09/2020

08/10/2020

Orientation Weeks

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6
Teaching Week 7
Teaching Week 8
Teaching Week 9
Teaching Week 10

Block | Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6

Mid Year Holiday

Teaching Week 7
Teaching Week 8

Block Il Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2
Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4
Teaching Week 5
Teaching Week 6

Block Il Examinations

Teaching Week 1
Teaching Week 2

EID Holiday

Teaching Week 3
Teaching Week 4

Faculty of Pharmacy

@ alanllals

Start of New Students Orientation -
08/10/2019 White Coat Ceremony
Start of Term |, Block |

End of Block |
Start of Block Il

End of Term |

Starts on 06/02/2019
Ends on 19/02/2019
Start of Term Il

End of Block Il
Start of Block Il

End of Block IlI
Start of Block IV

Starts on 14/05/2020
Ends on 27/05/2020

End of Block IV / End of Term Il

Block IV Examinations
Supporting courses & OSCE Exams

Studying Holiday

Block I Final Exam
Block Il Final Exam
Block Ill Final Exam
Block IV Final Exam

Summer Holiday

Reset Examinations

Orientation Weeks

Starts on 25/06/2020
Ends on 04/07/2020

29/07/2020 Final Exams Results
Starts on 01/08/2020

22/08/2020 Start of Reset Examinations

29/09/2020 Reset Exams Results

Start of New Students Orientation -
06/10/2020 White Coat Ceremony

Start of Academic Year 2020/2021 for New Students



