

Faculty of Pharmacy Academic Calender 1st Year Pharm D Students 2019/2020



Official Holidays	Week	Blocks	Dates	Week Title	Notes
	1		28/09/2019	Orientation Weeks	Start of New Students Orientation - 08/10/2019 White Coat Ceremony
	2		10/10/2019	Teaching Week 1	Start of Term I, Block I
عيد التحرير 23\10\2019	3		17/10/2019	Teaching Week 2	
	4		24/10/2019	Teaching Week 3	
	5	_	31/10/2019	Teaching Week 4	
المولد النبوي الشريف 10\11\2019	6	Block I	07/11/2019	Teaching Week 5	
	7	8	14/11/2019	Teaching Week 6	
	8		21/11/2019	Teaching Week 7	
	9		28/11/2019	Teaching Week 8	
	10		05/12/2019	Teaching Week 9	
	11		12/12/2019	Teaching Week 10 Block I Examinations	End of Block I
عيد الاستقلال 24\12\2020	12 13		19/12/2019 26/12/2019	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block II
1010 (11 (11 0)	14		02/01/2020	Teaching Week 2	Start of Block II
	15		09/01/2020	Teaching Week 3	
	16		16/01/2020	Teaching Week 4	
	17	=	23/01/2020	Teaching Week 5	
	18	Block II	30/01/2020	Teaching Week 6	End of Term I
	19	₩.	06/02/2020		Starts on 06/02/2019
ذكرى الثورة 2020\17	20		13/02/2020	Mid Year Holiday	Ends on 19/02/2019
	21		20/02/2020	Teaching Week 7	Start of Term II
	22		27/02/2020	Teaching Week 8	
	23		05/03/2020	Block II Examination	ons End of Block II
	24		12/03/2020	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block III
	25	=	19/03/2020	Teaching Week 2	
	26	Block III	26/03/2020	Teaching Week 3	
	27	8	02/04/2020	Teaching Week 4	
	28		09/04/2020	Teaching Week 5	
	29 30		16/04/2020 23/04/2020	Teaching Week 6 Block III Examination	ons End of Block III
عيد العمال 01\05\2020	31		30/04/2020	Teaching Week 1	Start of Block IV
	32		07/05/2020	Teaching Week 2	5.6
عيد الفطر المبارك	33	≥	14/05/2020	FID Haliday	Starts on 14/05/2020
تبدأ يوم 24\05\2020	34	Block IV	21/05/2020	EID Holiday	Ends on 27/05/2020
تنتهي يوم 27\05\2020	35	품	28/05/2020	Teaching Week 3	
	36		04/06/2020	Teaching Week 4	End of Block IV / End of Term II
	37		11/06/2020	Block IV Examination	
	38		18/06/2020	Supporting cours	ses & OSCE Exams
	39		25/06/2020	Studying Holiday	Starts on 25/06/2020
	40		02/07/2020		Ends on 04/07/2020
	41	Final	05/07/2020	Block I Final Exam	
الوقوف بعرفة وعيد الاضحى	42	Exams	14/07/2020 21/07/2020	Block II Final Exam	
الوفوف بعرفه وعيد الأصعى تبدأ يوم 30\07\2020	43		26/07/2020	Block III Final Exam Block IV Final Exam	29/07/2020 Final Exams Results
تبته يوم 30\00\2020 تنتهى يوم 40\08\2020	44		01/08/2020	DIOCK IV FIIIdi Exaili	Starts on 01/08/2020
2020(00(04)79.0000	45		13/08/2020	Summer Holiday	Star ts on 01/08/2020
رأس السنة الهجرية 20\08\2020	46		20/08/2020		22/08/2020 Start of Reset Examinations
	47		31/08/2020		, Jo, Of New Landing
	48		01/09/2020		
	48 49	Reset	08/09/2020	Reset Examinations	
يوم الشهيد 16\2020	50	Exams	15/09/2020		
2020 (00 (20 52400), 192	51		22/09/2020		29/09/2020 Reset Exams Results
	- =		, : 5, = 5 = 5		
			26/09/2020	Orientation Weeks	Start of New Students Orientation - 06/10/2020 White Coat Ceremony
			08/10/2020	Start of Academic Year	2020/2021 for New Students